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16 GOLDHAM WAY Wow - What a gem! Gorgeous 3 bedroom with 3.5
bathrooms and a beautifully finished dream basementt. Only 4 Years
New. Remington The Horseshoe Model with balcony and 2,040 sq ft.
Double door entry. Spacious foyer with entrance to garage, main floor
laundry, upgraded family kitchen with a lot of cupboards, backsplash
and stainless steel appliances. Big breakfast room with walkout to fully
fenced backyard. 2nd floor family/media room with built-in speakers &
walkout to balcony. Spacious bedrooms and crown moulding throughout
main floor. Asking $539,000

Acton
519-853-8467

39 CHETHOLME PLACE Quality Remington construction - 2,340
square foot detached home in heart of Georgetown South. Featuring 9ft
ceilings on the main floor, hardwood and ceramic flooring and 2 masters
on the 2nd floor, both with ensuite bathrooms and walk-in closefs.
Separate side entrance fo spacious basement with larger windows.
Upgraded kitchen and bathrooms with quality maple cabinets. Gas
hook up for kitchen and backyard (BBQ). Garage to home entrance.
Quiet & child friendly neighbourhood. Aggressively priced for a quick
sale! Asking $529,000

1-866-865-8262

Toll Free Georgetown

905-877-8262

324 Guelph St.
www.meadowtowne.com

OPEN

HOUSE
SATURDAY,
JUNE 9
2-4 PM
19 Banting
Road,
Georgetown

BEAUTIFUL HOME CLOSETO SCHOOLS / PARK
$100,000 on upgrades, redesigned, open concept, newer
kitchen, entertainment wall, new master, claw tub, shin-
gles 2012, hardwood, fireplace, backsplash, private yard,
deck & pool w/new liner. You won’t be disappointed!

il Rob McMulkin

Absolutely stunning! Attention to detail. Totally updated Raised

Michelle
BELL secsroneencen

B 905.877.8262

C  416.432.2009

E michellebell@cogeco.ca
W www.michelle.ca

Soll with Rell

Sales Representative

Direct 647'223'3932
otiice 905-877-8262

Bungalow w/3 bedrooms, private master. 9 ft ceiling, new mahog-
any floors, new oak stairs, California shutters, new roof. Finished
basement with 3 pc bath, rec room w/gas fireplace and media
room. Must See, won't last long. $529,900.

DARREN WILLIAMS
Direct Line: 416-458-8495

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

| www.WilliamsEstates.ca | J& Darren_Williams
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$399,900
205-272-3434

Battaglia

| >
RICH
COPLEY

Sales Representative

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. and SUN.
2-4 PM
456 Barber Drive

@
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(905) <
456-1000 _ : _
Beautiful 1925 SqFt Semi Detached Home Linked Only By The Garage (Just
Like A Detached). Strip Hardwood Firs On The Main Level. Eat In Kitchen W/
Centre Island, Ceramics, & A Walkout To A Fully Fenced, Premium (Extra
Long) Lot. Large, Open Concept Family Room With Gas Fireplace. Master
Br Has A 4Pc Ensuite W/Oval Tub & Walk In Closet. Entrance From Garage
To Home. Double Door Front Entrance. Central Air. 2nd FIr Laundry. Close
To Schools, Shopping, Parks & Hospital. 6 Year Old Home. Asking Only
$399,900!!! Call Rich Today For Your Private Viewing. 905-456-1000.

Georgetown

Just turn the key and move right in, everything has been done for you. Almost 2700 square feet with 9 ft ceilings on main floor.
This sun-filled 4 bedroom home has been upgraded throughout. Leaded glass double door entry, maple wood flooring, solid oak
staircase. Huge kitchen includes upgraded pantry with black granite counter and Travertine backsplash. WOW! 3 full baths on 2nd
floor, spacious master with 5 piece ensuite and the list goes on. Come view yourself this Saturday and Sunday.

Realty Services
Inc., Brokerage

B

Independently Owned & Operated

Entertainer’s dream!!! Wel-
coming 3 bdrm sidesplit in
sought after mature area
of town walking distance
to Fairy Lake. Large open
concept living/dining room
overlooking a beautiful in-
ground pool. New custom
kitchen with cork floors,
stainless steel applianc-
| es and walkout to patio.
Freshly painted lower level
with large above grade win-
dows and impressive floor
to ceiling stone fireplace.
This one won't last long!

905-877-5165

Open concept kitchen with island, marble back-
splash & pots & pans drawers. Lovely family room
with gas fireplace. Large formal dining room. Beau-
tiful master bedroom with double door entry, walk-
in closet & 4 piece ensuite. The other 2 bedrooms
are massive. Finished basement, pot lights, lami-
nate floor, 2 piece bath and lots of storage space.
Beautifully landscaped yard with no neighbours be-
hind & a great deck for entertaining. Close to hospi-
| tal, park, school, walking trails & ravine.

2 BEDROOM + MAIN FLOOR OFFICE
Fabulous starter home on a large mature lot! Move-in condi-
tion for this open concept home which is beautifully painted
thru-out, hardwood floors, some new windows, great deck
& yard for entertaining, lovely sunken family room w/gas
stove, loads of light in the living/dining rms, cozy main floor
office with built-in desk, large master bedroom, main floor
laundry in porch area, 2 bathrooms, large shed in backyard,
mature trees, quiet street and great location to schools, GO
train station & shopping. Call Jodie today.

3 BEDROOM SEMI IN MISSISSAUGA
Beautiful, dark hardwood floors in the open concept liv-
ing & dining rooms. Upgraded kitchen adorned with crown
moulding, under counter lighting, pots & pans drawers, ce-
ramic backsplash, cable for TV, loads of counter space &
walkout to tier deck and large, fully fenced yard with lovely
landscaping and plenty of room for the kids to play. Gener-
ous sized mstr bdrm with 4 pc ensuite, walk-in closet &
\| walkout to private balcony. Finished bsmt with pot lights,
sep. laundry, cold cellar & storage space. Parking for 5.

Office 905-877-5211 Direct 647-929-0894
Fax 905-877-2623 stevefontanna@gmail.com
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¥ Crowd
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INC., BROKERAGE

www.fontanna.ca

ucken.com



